Joint Event of SWIM over CRV Demonstration and
Surveillance Data over SWIM Trial
28 - 29 May 2024, Hong Kong, China

Webex Meeting link

https://hksargov.webex.com/hksargov/j.php?MTID=mde5112898cf2cd95b42cb119c3ad403f

Meeting number: 2519 080 4171

Password: 1111

28 May 2024
(Tue, Day 1)
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

29 May 2024
(Wed, Day 2)

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

Tentative schedule and Agenda items

System Setup and Dress Rehearsal

Registration

(a) Opening Remarks by HKCAD as Event Host
(b) Administrative Information
Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration

Coffee Break

Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration

Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration

Lunch

Local SWIM Demonstration for Aviation Support Service Providers
Coffee Break

Wrap-up of the day

Event

Registration

(&) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair

(b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair

(c) Administrative Information

(d) Group Photo

Coffee Break

(@) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration

(b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration

Lunch

(@) Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration

(b) Local SWIM Demonstration for Aviation Support Service Providers and
Panel Discussion

Moderator of the Panel Discussion
Mr. Eddy Lee, AVP of Presals, CRV & SWIM Specialist, PCCW Global
Limited



https://hksargov.webex.com/hksargov/j.php?MTID=mde5112898cf2cd95b42cb119c3ad403f

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:40

16:40-17:00
17:00 — 18:00
18:00

Panelists

Mr. Peter CHADWICK, Air Traffic Control Specialist, CAD, Hong
Kong, China

Mr. James Michael Toye, Head of Line Operations, Cathay Pacific
Airways

Mr. Christian Troemer, Managing Director, Frequentis

Dr. Wei Cong, Chief Information Officer, VariFlight

Mr. Jesus Rubio, VP of Product, Professional Data Services, Cirium

Coffee Break

(&) Lessons Learnt from SWIM perspective

(b) Lessons Learnt from CRV perspective

(c) Closing Remarks by HKCAD as Event Host

Transportation from CAD to HKIA Community Building

Visit to Hong Kong International Aviation Academy

Reception Dinner (Club Restaurant, HKIA Community Building)
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