## Joint Event of SWIM over CRV Demonstration and Surveillance Data over SWIM Trial

28 - 29 May 2024, Hong Kong, China

## **Webex Meeting link**

https://hksargov.webex.com/hksargov/j.php?MTID=mde5112898cf2cd95b42cb119c3ad403f

Meeting number: 2519 080 4171

Password: 1111

## **Tentative schedule and Agenda items**

28 May 2024 (Tue, Day 1)	System Setup and Dress Rehearsal
09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-10:00	<ul><li>(a) Opening Remarks by HKCAD as Event Host</li><li>(b) Administrative Information</li></ul>
10:00-10:45	Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration
10:45-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-12:00	Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration
12:00-12:30	Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration
12:30-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Local SWIM Demonstration for Aviation Support Service Providers
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:00	Wrap-up of the day
29 May 2024 (Wed, Day 2)	Event
(Wed, Day 2)	
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30	Registration
(Wed, Day 2)	
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30	Registration (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair (c) Administrative Information
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30 09:30-10:30	Registration (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair (c) Administrative Information (d) Group Photo
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30	Registration (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair (c) Administrative Information
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:00	Registration (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair (c) Administrative Information (d) Group Photo Coffee Break
(Wed, Day 2)  09:00-09:30  09:30-10:30  10:30-11:00  11:00-12:30  12:30-14:00	Registration  (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair  (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair  (c) Administrative Information  (d) Group Photo  Coffee Break  (a) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration  (b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration  Lunch
(Wed, Day 2) 09:00-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30	Registration  (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair  (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair  (c) Administrative Information  (d) Group Photo  Coffee Break  (a) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration  (b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration  Lunch  (a) Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration
(Wed, Day 2)  09:00-09:30  09:30-10:30  10:30-11:00  11:00-12:30  12:30-14:00	Registration  (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair  (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair  (c) Administrative Information  (d) Group Photo  Coffee Break  (a) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration  (b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration  Lunch  (a) Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration  (b) Local SWIM Demonstration for Aviation Support Service Providers and
(Wed, Day 2)  09:00-09:30  09:30-10:30  10:30-11:00  11:00-12:30  12:30-14:00	Registration  (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair  (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair  (c) Administrative Information  (d) Group Photo  Coffee Break  (a) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration  (b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration  Lunch  (a) Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration
(Wed, Day 2)  09:00-09:30  09:30-10:30  10:30-11:00  11:00-12:30  12:30-14:00	Registration  (a) Opening Remarks by Mr. Vincent Wong, as Event Host and SURSG Chair  (b) Opening Remarks by Dr. Amornrat Jirattigalachote, SWIM TF Chair  (c) Administrative Information  (d) Group Photo  Coffee Break  (a) Scenario 1 (ATFM & Surveillance Data Sharing) Demonstration  (b) Scenario 2 (FF-ICE) Demonstration  Lunch  (a) Scenario 3 (MET) Demonstration  (b) Local SWIM Demonstration for Aviation Support Service Providers and

Limited

## **Panelists**

- Mr. Peter CHADWICK, Air Traffic Control Specialist, CAD, Hong Kong, China
- Mr. James Michael Toye, Head of Line Operations, Cathay Pacific Airways
- Mr. Christian Troemer, Managing Director, Frequentis
- Dr. Wei Cong, Chief Information Officer, VariFlight
- Mr. Jesus Rubio, VP of Product, Professional Data Services, Cirium

15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-16:40	(a) Lessons Learnt from SWIM perspective
	(b) Lessons Learnt from CRV perspective
	(c) Closing Remarks by HKCAD as Event Host
16:40-17:00	Transportation from CAD to HKIA Community Building
17:00 - 18:00	Visit to Hong Kong International Aviation Academy
18:00	Reception Dinner (Club Restaurant, HKIA Community Building)

\* \* \* \* \* \*